ADI is a heavy-duty pressure compensated cylindrical dripper, built to deliver consistent and
reliable performance under tough field conditions. Designed for long-term use in open-field crops
and orchards, ADI Dripline handles pressure and topographic changes as well as water quality
challenges with ease. This robust legacy dripline has earned the confidence of growers looking for
a solution that won’t compromise when it counts. With precise water distribution and proven field
performance, ADI ensures uniform irrigation season after season—making it a smart choice for
professionals who value strength, stability, and peace of mind.
Adi

20 1.6 8-35 0.9X 1.0 0.54X 0.4 0.7 348 120/130
20 2.1 8-35 0.95X 1.0 0.6X 0.4 0.7 348 120/130
20 3.5 8-35 1.2X 1.3 0.54X 0.7 0.7 347.4 120/130
Adi
L/hr 1.6 L/hr 1.6L/hr 2.2 L/hr 2.1L/hr 3.5 L/hr 3.5
2
0 05 510 1015 1520 2025 2530 3035 35
Adi Dripline Technical Data
Model Ø  Inside Diameter
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Max working
pressure (m)  KD
ADI16090 13.8 0.90 30 1.12
ADI16100 13.8 1.00 40 1.12
ADI16110 13.8 1.10 40 1.12
ADI16115 13.8 1.15 40 1.12
ADI20100 17.4 1.00 35 0.85
ADI20110 17.4 1.10 35 0.85
ADI20115 17.4 1.15 35 0.85
ADI20120 17.4 1.20 35 0.85
Adi
3
4
Notwithstanding anything to the contrary, (A) any information, data, figures, descriptions or any other content included in, or referred to, this document (collectively - “Information”) are provided merely